
Wednesday, February 11 

 

Zesty Salmon Fillet 

 

with Roll 

 

Fresh Carrots w/ranch 

Mashed Potato  

Gravy 

100 % Juice 

Milk 

 

Thursday, February 12 

 

Manwich Sloppy Joe  

 

 

 

Green Beans 

Baked Beans 

Mixed Fruit 

 

Milk 

 

Friday, February 13 

 

Beef Nuggets in Teriyaki 

Sauce  

 

 

Steamed Broccoli 

Pineapple 

Applesauce Cup 

 

Milk 

Tuesday, February 10 

 

Chicken Fried Beef Fingers  

 

 

 

Applesauce Cups 

Orange Wedges 

100 % Juice 

 

Milk 

Monday, February 9 

 

Pizza 

  

 

 

Mandarin Orange  Pieces 

Corn 

100 % Juice 

 

Milk 

Friday, February 6 

 

 

 

Conferences 

 

Thursday, February 5 

 

 

 

Conferences 

 

Wednesday, February 4 

 

Chicken Nuggets  

 

 

 

Carrots w/ranch 

Mashed Potato 

Gravy 

100 %Juice 

Milk 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 3 

 

BB-Q Pulled Chicken 

Sandwich  

 

 

Green Beans 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Whole Fruit Lemon Berry 

Swirl Cup 

Milk 

 

Monday, February 2 

 

WG Cheese Stuffed Pretzel 

 

 

 

Corn 

Fresh Apple 

100 % Juice 

Gold Fish Crackers 

Milk 
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Wednesday, February 25 

 

Beef Nuggets in Teriyaki 

Sauce  with Roll 

 

 

 

Chow Mein Noodles 

Green Beans 

100 % Juice 

 

Milk 

Tuesday, February 17 

 

Chicken Quesadilla   

 

 

Corn 

Tater Tots 

Mixed Berry Blend 

 

Milk 

Friday, February 27 

 

Pizza  

 

 

 

Steamed Broccoli 

Peaches 

KK Fries 

Choc Chip Cookie 

 

Milk 

Tuesday, February 24 

 

Chalupa 

 

 

 

 

Fresh Carrots with Ranch 

Corn 

Strawberries 

 

Milk 

 

 

Monday, February 23 

 

Salmon Enchilada  

 

 

 

Grilled Sweet Potato Bites 

Applesauce 

Whole Fruit Orange 

Pineapple Swirl 

 

Milk 

Friday, February 20 

 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich  

 

 

 

Wedge Potato 

Diced Pears 

Whole Fruit Orange 

Pineapple  

Swirl 

Milk 

Thursday, February 19 

 

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce  

And Bread Stick  

 

 

 

Fresh Romaine Salad 

Applesauce 

100 % Juice 

 

Milk 

Wednesday, February 18 

 

Sliders  

 

 

 

Fresh Carrots with Ranch 

Winter Mix Vegetables 

Strawberry Cups 

 

 

Milk 

 

Monday, February 16 

 

Egg Roll  

 

 

Rice 

Green Beans 

100 % Juice 

Milk 

 

 

Thursday, February 26 

 

Chicken Taco  

 

 

 

 

Refried Beans 

Orange Wedges 

100 % Juice 

 

Milk  

Every complete 
meal we  
serve  
comes  
with  
your  
choice  
of milk 


